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Happy’s of Madisonville 

62 Main Street 

Madisonville KY 42431 

Barry Vaughn l 270-836-4851 

barry@happys.com 

 

KDA 

1161 Red Mile Road 

Lexington, KY 40504 

Keith Daniel l 859-626-9820 

keith@kdaofficefurniture.com  

New Horizon 

5001 Gilmore Ind Court 

Louisville, KY 40218  

Aaron High l 502-636-4104 

aaron@newhorizonsinteriors.com  

ORI 

2472 Fortune Dr. Suite 125 

Lexington, Kentucky 

Catlin Neal l 859-619-7370 

cneal@oriusa.com  

ORI 

12600 Plantside Drive 

Louisville, KY 40299 

Catlin Neal l 859-619-7370 

cneal@oriusa.com  

Petter Business 

627 Broadway 

Paducah KY 42001 

Molly Whitson l 270-575-5081 

mwhitson@petterbusiness.com 

 

 

RCF 

320 East Main Street 

Louisville, KY 40202 

Rick Elliott l 502-424-3219 

rick.elliott@thercfgroup.com 

 

Supply Solutions 

2852 Ross Avenue 

Paducah KY 42001 

Alison Prince | 270-442-8888 

aprince@wesupplysolutions.com 

 

Tom Sexton Furniture & Equipment 

65 Cummings Drive 

Walton, KY 

Mark Edwards | 859-485-7065 

mark.e@tomsextonfurniture.com 
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